ARSREGNSKAP 2014

Kontonavn

Kontingent
Tilskudd/gjeterhundprgve
Arrangement, inntekter
Utstyr/diverse

Sum inntekt
Gjeterhundprgve, utgifter
NSG

Arrangement, utgifter
Utstyr/diverse og internett
Porto/bankgebyrer

Sum driftsutgifter
Renteinntekt bank
DRIFTSRESULTAT/ OVERSKUDD

BALANSE 2014

Eiendeler
Kasse

Bank

Sum eiendeler

Gjeld og egenkapital
Egenkapital

Arets overskudd

Sum gjeld og egenkapital

For Troms Gjeterhundlag

Dato Sted

Ester Nordby, kasserer

Regnskap 2014
10 400,00
32 116,72

0,00

1 100,00
43 616,72
17 247,93
9 850,00
2 175,00
1761,00
48,00

31 081,93
53,00

12 587,79

31.12.2014
3 313,00
66 821,90
70 134,90

57 547,11
12 587,79
70 134,90

Regnskap 2013

9 000,00
20 705,70
1 950,00
9 019,00
40 674,70
10 396,00
8 500,00
6 879,00
18 937,35
66,00

44 778,35
52,00

-4 051,65

31.12.2013
4 763,00
52 784,11
57 547,11

61 598,76
-4 051,65
57 547,11

Trond Tyldum
Revisor

Georg Hegstad
Revisor



